(Departure)
Wakaba-cho 1chome

(Departure) (Destination)

Tsuruga Station

Nihonkai
Tsuruga City Community Bus S a ka n a m a C h i

Tsuruga Station Bus Stop

Nihonkai Sakana machi

Nihonkai Sakai machi
(seafood market)

(seafood market)

Mihama cho Area

(B Wakasa Line
Chuo/Minato/Nakago Area @ Wakasa Line

€ Chuo Line Y
Nakago Kizaki Awano Area
Awano Kutsumi @ @) Kanayama Line
Une Yama Kumonmyo
? Taxi pool 8] Line

Arachi/Togo Area
Onsen Line ? ?

@ Togo Line

@Tsuruga Loop Excursion Bus

IID@
@

(Destination) []

Tsuruga Station ey -
e e A4

Higashiura/Jogu/Matsubara

@ Hiseshiora e’
Line

L & Depart Get off Get off
T Matsubara Line epar ure eto eto
e Oripark ey Time Bus Stop Route Name Time Bus Stop
. Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop . Tsuruga
10:04 . ; 10:15 .
. . E B
Derarture Time >3  Route Name  Get off Time Get off Sakana machi | Excursion Bus Station
Bus Stop 10:39 Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop | 1 (y . 5 Tsuruga
9 50 @ 12 Tsuruga Loop 10 04 Nihonkai : Sakana machi Excursion Bus : Station
Excursion Bus Sakana machi . Wakaba-cho . . Tsuruga
. . 11:06 13 Wakasaline| 11 : 23 .
10 : 25 ©) 12 Tsuruga Loop 10 39 Nihonkai 1chome Station
) Excursion Bus Sakana machi 11:39 Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop 11:50 Tsuruga
10 : 45 ® 6 Nakago Kizaki Line 11 08 Waik?]ba-cho Sakana machi Excursion Bus Station
o - N'Ch orEe_ 11:40 Wakaba-cho |6 Nakago Kizaki 12:03 Tsuruga
. suruga Loop ihonkai : 1ch Li : .
1125 ® Excursion Bus 11 39 Sakana machi Nc'ho:e' e TStatlon
- 27 L Nihonkai . ihokai . 12 Tsuryga Loop . suruga
12 :00 @ Exczllf;?f:BLTsp 12 14 Sakana machi 12 14 Sakana machi Excursion Bus 12 25 Station
. ) Wakaba-cho . Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop . Tsuruga
12 : 40 ® 13 Wakasa Line 12 57 lchome 13:39 Sakana machi Excursion Bus 13:50 station
. e Wakaba-cho . Wakaba-cho |6 Nakago Kizaki . Tsuruga
12 : 45 (@ |6 Nakago KizakiLindd 13 : 08 Lchome 13:42 Tehore o 14 :05 Station
. 12 Tsuruga Loop Nihonkai : - T
13 :25h ; 13 39 . . Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop . suruga
® Excursion Bus Sakléga Ta'Chl 14:14 Sakana machi Excursion Bus 1425 Station
. 12 Tsuruga Loop ihonkai -
14 :00 ® Excursion Bus 14 14 Sakana machi 14 :31 Wall;it;iqgho 13 Wakasa line 14 :48 Tsst:;liJogna
. ) Wakaba-ch
14 :10 ® 13 Wakasa Line 14 27 icioinz © 15 :11 Wakaba-cho | 6 Nakago Kizaki 15 : 34 Tsuruga
- : lchome Line ’ Station
. R Wakaba-cho
1415 @ 6 Nakago Kizaki Line 14 38 lchome 15 : 54 Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop 16 :05 Tsuruga
15 : 10 ® B} ] 15 5 7 Wakaba-cho ’ Sakana machi Excursion Bus ’ Station
: 13 Wakasa Line 1chome 16:14 Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop | ¢ 6:25 Tsuruga
15 : 40 @ 12 Tsuruga Loop 15 54 Nihonkai ' Sakana machi Excursion Bus : Station
Excursion Bus Saka_ma ma_chi 16:41 Wakaba-cho 13 Wakasa Line 16 53 Tsuruga
16 : 00 @ 12 Tsuryga Loop 16 14 Nihonkai . . 1chome Station
Excursion Bus szking maﬁh' 17 :04 Wakaba-cho 6 Nakago Kizaki 17 :27 Tsuruga
16 : 03 @ |6 Nakago KizakiLine] 16 : 30 Tenam e ' lchome Line ' Station
- . Nihonkai 12 Tsuruga Loop . Tsuruga
16 :10 ® 13 Wakasa Line 16 27 Wall::arfz)erlnceho 17:24 Sakana machi Excursion Bus 17:35 Station
- 12 Tsuruga Loop Nihonkai Weekdays [ g : () 2 Wakaba-cho | 6 Nakago Kizaki 18:25 Tsuryga
1710 ® Excursion Bus 17 24 Sakana machi o 1chome Line Station




